
SCHEDULE  OF  SARCOA  MEDICARE  OPEN  ENROLLMENT  EVENTS 

Date Day Location Time 

10-19-2022 Wednesday 
Eufaula Senior Center 

14 Community Center Drive, Eufaula, AL 36027 
(334) 232-7813 

10 AM to 2 PM 

10-20-2022 Thursday 
Enterprise Senior Center 

2401 Neil Metcalf Road, Enterprise, AL 36330 
(334) 347-3513 

9 AM to 3 PM 

10-21-2022 Friday 
Slocomb Senior Center 

134 W. Bateman Street, Slocomb, AL 36375 
(334) 886-3115 

9 AM to 2 PM 

10-25-2022 Tuesday 
Florala Senior Center 

1338 Fourth Street, Florala, AL 36422 
(334) 858-3310 

10 AM to 2 PM 

10-27-2022 Thursday 
Daleville Senior Center 

18 Old Newton Road, Daleville, AL 36322 
(334) 598-9197 

10 AM to 2 PM 

10-28-2022 Friday 
Hartford Senior Center 

301 S. 3rd Street, Hartford, AL 36344 
(334) 588-3115 

10 AM to 2 PM 

11-1-2022 Tuesday 
Cottonwood Senior Center 

1336 Metcalf Street, Cottonwood, AL 36320 
(334) 691-3491 

10 AM to 2 PM 

11-3-2022 Thursday 
Opp Senior Center 

107 Main Street, Opp, AL 36467 
(334) 493-7121 

10 AM to 3 PM 

11-4-2022 Friday 
Abbeville Senior Center 

215 E. Washington Street, Abbeville, AL 36310 
(334) 585-5900 

10 AM to 2 PM 

11-8-2022 Tuesday 
Rose Hill Senior Center 

401 S. Appletree Street, Dothan, AL 36303 
(334) 615-3740 

9 AM to 2 PM 

11-9-2022 Wednesday 
Andalusia Senior Center 

401 Walker Avenue, Andalusia, AL 36420 
(334) 222-4608 

10 AM to 3 PM 

11-15-2022 Tuesday 
Ozark Senior Center 

502 Carroll Avenue, Ozark, AL 36360 
(334) 774-0038 

10 AM to 2 PM 

11-17-2022 Thursday 
Geneva Senior Center 

105 N. Washington Street, Geneva, AL 36340 
(334) 684-3626 

9 AM to 3 PM 

11-18-2022 Friday 
Taylor Senior Center 

1457 S. State Highway 605, Taylor, AL 36301 
(334) 677-5536 

9 AM to 2 PM 

11-22-2022 Tuesday 
Headland Senior Center 

107 Boynton Street, Headland, AL 36345 
(334) 693-5070 

10 AM to 2 PM 


